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LOCATION 

*LIVE* 

Result Reference 

(NONE 

(dl (NONE n 

~ 
(NONE 

(NONE DETECT) 

Units 

NOTES: (al ************************************************************ 

(bl 

(el 

(dl 

(el 

(fl 

(gl 
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The detection limit for ETHANOL is 10.0 mg/dl Values less 
than 10.0 mg/dl cannot be accurately measured. 

NONE DETECTED 
NONE DETECTED 
NONE DETECTED 
NONE DETECTED 
NONE DETECTED 
NONE DETECTED 
See also (hi 
******************************************************* 

THE URINE SPECIMEN WAS TESTED AT THE LISTED CUTOFFS: 

DRUG CLASS 

AMPHETAMINES 
BARBITUATES 
BENZODIAZEPINE METABOLITES 
COCAINE METABOLITES 
CANNABINOIDS 
OPIATES 
PCP 

TEST LEVEL 
(NG/ML) 

300 

200 

200 

300 

25 
200 

25 

******************************************************* 

THIS IS A SCREENING PROCEDURE. POSITIVE RESULTS ARE NOT 
CONFIRMED. 

SPECIMEN WAS RECEIVED WITHOUT CHAIN OF CUSTODY. RESULTS 
SHOULD BE USED FOR MEDICAL PURPOSES ONLY. 
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